A\ Achilles

Certificate
of Membership

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Bapp Group Ltd

has successfully achieved Achilles TransQ Global membership,
having completed an online pre-qualification questionnaire. This company is
registered to supply specific products and/or services.
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Colin Flack I— MEMBER —I

Head of Sector — Transport
Achilles




Product and Service Code Summary

Bapp Group Ltd
093848

Product Code

03.01.06 SMP
03.90.01 SMP
03.93.01 SMP
03.94.01 SMP
08.90.01 SMP
12.04.13 SMP
12.04.18 SMP
12.90.01 SMP
16.80.06 SMP
17.90.02 SMP

Product Name

Direct Fastening Track Systems (e.g. Slab Track/Viper)
Materials & Parts (Rail)

Materials & Parts (Track Support)

Materials & Parts (Ancillary Track Related)

Materials & Parts (Building Works)

Ground Anchors

Rock Anchors

Materials & Parts (Civils)

Fastener

Materials & Parts - (Plant & Tools)

Status

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
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