

Certificate of Membership

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

Bapp Group Ltd

has successfully achieved Achilles TransQ Global membership, having completed an online pre-qualification questionnaire. This company is registered to supply specific products and/or services.

Achilles ID: 093848

Expiration date: 30 December 2021

Colin Flack Head of Sector – Transport Achilles



Product and Service Code Summary

Bapp Group Ltd 093848

Product Code	Product Name	<u>Status</u>
03.01.06 SMP 03.90.01 SMP 03.93.01 SMP 03.94.01 SMP 08.90.01 SMP 12.04.13 SMP 12.04.18 SMP	Direct Fastening Track Systems (e.g. Slab Track/Viper) Materials & Parts (Rail) Materials & Parts (Track Support) Materials & Parts (Ancillary Track Related) Materials & Parts (Building Works) Ground Anchors Rock Anchors	Registered Registered Registered Registered Registered Registered Registered Registered Registered
12.90.01 SMP 16.80.06 SMP	Materials & Parts (Civils) Fastener	Registered Registered
17.90.02 SMP	Materials & Parts - (Plant & Tools)	Registered